sect. 05 96023
rev. 2014/10/04
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full-featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.  MURPHY products and the Murphy
logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Enovation Controls, LLC.  This document, including textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Enovation Controls, LLC,
with all rights reserved. (c) 2015 Enovation Controls, LLC. A copy of the warranty may be viewed or printed by going to www.fwmurphy.com/warranty.
2” and 2.5” Vacuum Swichgage®
20, 25, A20 and A25 Series
The 20 Series (2 inch/51 mm dial) and the 25 Series

A20 and A25 Series: Polycarbonate/glass filled
Bezel: Polished stainless steel, standard; others are available (see
How to Order)
Lens: Polycarbonate, high-impact
Process Connection: 1/8-27 NPTM brass
Sensing Element: Beryllium copper diaphragm
Gage Accuracy: ±2% of scale in operating range (mid 1/3 of scale)
Adjustable Limit Contacts:
2-SPST contacts; pilot- duty only, 2 A @ 30 VAC/DC. Contacts
are gold flashed silver.
Limit Contact Adjustment: by a 1/16 in. hex wrench
Limit Contact Wire Leads (20 and 25 Series):
18 AWG (1.0 mm2) x 12 in. (305 mm)
Limit Contact Terminals: A20 Series number 4 screw terminals;
A25 Series number 6 screw terminals
Products covered by this bulletin comply with EMC Council directive 89/336/
EEC regarding electromagnetic compatibility except as noted.
Unit Weight:
20 Series: 8 oz. (0.23 kg)
25 Series: 11 oz. (0.31 kg)
A20 Series: 6 oz. (0.17 kg)
A25 Series: 10 oz. (0.28 kg)
Unit Dimensions:
20 and A20 Series: 3 x 3 x 3 in. (76 x 76 x 76 mm)
25 and A25 Series: 4-3/4 x 4-3/4 x 2-3/4 in. (121 x 121 x 70 mm)
Dimensions
How to Order
20 Series Models
A20 Series Models
25 Series Models
A25 Series Models
Part Number Model and Description Notes
05703194 20V-20:  Vacuum Swichgage 20 Series Model
05703195 20V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage 20 Series Model
05704227 25V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage 25 Series Model
05704330 A20V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage A20 Series Model
05704394 A25V-30:  Vacuum Swichgage A25 Series Model